THE SHOOTING PARK OF HORACE 2024 MEMBERSHIP

Thank-you for becoming a member of The Shooting Park!

Membership will expire on the date The Shooting Park closes for the season in 2024. Any un-used points issued in 2024 can be used in 2025, with renewal of membership in 2025. All members can purchase additional points to add to their account throughout the 2024 season. If membership is not renewed in 2025, remaining points become invalid.

Membership points are valid for rounds of Trap, Skeet, 5-Stand and also use of the Rifle Range and/or Handgun Bays.

1 Round = 1 point

1 Range Fee = 1 point

All members must register in the Clubhouse prior to using The Shooting Park facility.

Membership points can only be used by the person who purchased the Membership.

I understand that the Shooting Park may be closed to shooters during special events. These dates will be posted in the clubhouse and on our website.

I acknowledge that I have read and understand the rules and that I agree to follow the rules of The Shooting Park of Horace.

Name:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip				
Phone:				
Signature				
Membership #	Single	Youth	Family	
Single Membership: \$50	10 Points: \$95		Youth 10 Points: \$85	
Youth Membership: \$30	20 Points: \$180			
Family Membership: \$100	2023 Carryover Pts			